Copenhagen LED
Gen2: timeless design
and future-ready
technology
Copenhagen LED gen2 mini
The original Copenhagen luminaire was co-designed with Copenhagen’s Office of
City Architecture in the 1960s with the aim of enhancing the aesthetic appeal of the
city through lighting. This timeless luminaire design comes in two types: Copenhagen

Flammability mark -
General Information
Order Code Full Product Name Lamp family code
919008635355 BPS559 LED20/830IIGRDM10 CLOLS850 C4K60P LED20
919008634903 BPS559 LED15/830II GL-DM31 CLOSRTBC4K60P LED15
919008634909 BPS559 LED15/727II GL-DM31 CLOSRTBC4K60P LED15
919008634916 BPS559 LED15/722II DM31 CLO SRTB C4K 60P LED15
919008635356 BPS559 LED20/830IIGLDM10 CLOLS850 C4K60P LED20
919008634905 BDS559 LED15/830 II GL-DS50 CLO C4K LED15
919008636706 BWS559 LED8/830 II DS50 CLO-SRB STDE LED8
919008636707 BWS559 LED8/830 II DS50 GW CLO STDE LED8
Light Technical (1/2)
Order Code Full Product Name
Light
source
color
Correlated
Color
Temperature
(Nom)
Color
rendering
index
(CRI)
Luminous
Flux
919008635355 BPS559
LED20/830IIGRDM10
CLOLS850 C4K60P
830
warm
white
3000 K 80 1,634 lm
919008634903 BPS559 LED15/830II
GL-DM31
CLOSRTBC4K60P
830
warm
white
3000 K 80 1,276 lm
919008634909 BPS559 LED15/727II
GL-DM31
CLOSRTBC4K60P
727
warm
white
2700 K 70 1,276 lm
919008634916 BPS559 LED15/722II
DM31 CLO SRTB C4K
60P
722
warm
white
2200 K 70 1,276 lm
Order Code Full Product Name
Light
source
color
Correlated
Color
Temperature
(Nom)
Color
rendering
index
(CRI)
Luminous
Flux
919008635356 BPS559
LED20/830IIGLDM10
CLOLS850 C4K60P
830
warm
white
3000 K 80 1,634 lm
919008634905 BDS559 LED15/830 II
GL-DS50 CLO C4K
830
warm
white
3000 K 80 1,247 lm
919008636706 BWS559 LED8/830 II
DS50 CLO-SRB STDE
830
warm
white
3000 K 80 670.8 lm
919008636707 BWS559 LED8/830 II
DS50 GW CLO STDE
830
warm
white
3000 K 80 670.8 lm
Light Technical (2/2)
Order Code Full Product Name Optic type outdoor
Upward
light
output
ratio
919008635355 BPS559 LED20/830IIGRDM10
CLOLS850 C4K60P
Distribution medium
10
0
919008634903 BPS559 LED15/830II GL-DM31
CLOSRTBC4K60P
Distribution medium
31
0
Order Code Full Product Name Optic type outdoor
Upward
light
output
ratio
919008634909 BPS559 LED15/727II GL-DM31
CLOSRTBC4K60P
Distribution medium
31
0
919008634916 BPS559 LED15/722II DM31 CLO
SRTB C4K 60P
Distribution medium
31
0
Copenhagen LED gen2 mini
5Product family leaflet, 2025, May 20 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Optic type outdoor
Upward
light
output
ratio
919008635356 BPS559 LED20/830IIGLDM10
CLOLS850 C4K60P
Distribution medium
10
0
919008634905 BDS559 LED15/830 II GL-DS50 CLO
C4K
Distribution
symmetrical 50
0
Order Code Full Product Name Optic type outdoor
Upward
light
output
ratio
919008636706 BWS559 LED8/830 II DS50 CLO-
SRB STDE
Distribution
symmetrical 50
0
919008636707 BWS559 LED8/830 II DS50 GW CLO
STDE
Distribution
symmetrical 50
0.5
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name
Power
Consumption
Surge Protection
(Common/Differential)
919008635355 BPS559
LED20/830IIGRDM10
CLOLS850 C4K60P
15.8 W Surge protection level
until 6 kV differential
mode and 6 kV common
mode
919008634903 BPS559 LED15/830II GL-
DM31 CLOSRTBC4K60P
12.2 W Surge protection level
until 6 kV differential
mode and 6 kV common
mode
919008634909 BPS559 LED15/727II GL-
DM31 CLOSRTBC4K60P
11.4 W Surge protection level
until 6 kV differential
mode and 6 kV common
mode
919008634916 BPS559 LED15/722II DM31
CLO SRTB C4K 60P
13 W Surge protection level
until 6 kV differential
mode and 6 kV common
mode
Order Code Full Product Name
Power
Consumption
Surge Protection
(Common/Differential)
919008635356 BPS559
LED20/830IIGLDM10
CLOLS850 C4K60P
15.8 W Surge protection level
until 6 kV differential
mode and 6 kV common
mode
919008634905 BDS559 LED15/830 II GL-
DS50 CLO C4K
12 W Surge protection level
until 6 kV differential
mode and 6 kV common
mode
919008636706 BWS559 LED8/830 II DS50
CLO-SRB STDE
7.2 W Surge protection level
until 6 kV differential
mode and 10 kV
common mode
919008636707 BWS559 LED8/830 II DS50
GW CLO STDE
7 W Surge protection level
until 6 kV differential
mode and 10 kV
common mode
Controls and Dimming
Order Code Full Product Name
Maximum dim
level
919008635355 BPS559 LED20/830IIGRDM10 CLOLS850 C4K60P -
919008634903 BPS559 LED15/830II GL-DM31 CLOSRTBC4K60P 0% (digital)
919008634909 BPS559 LED15/727II GL-DM31 CLOSRTBC4K60P 0% (digital)
919008634916 BPS559 LED15/722II DM31 CLO SRTB C4K 60P 0% (digital)
Order Code Full Product Name
Maximum dim
level
919008635356 BPS559 LED20/830IIGLDM10 CLOLS850 C4K60P -
919008634905 BDS559 LED15/830 II GL-DS50 CLO C4K Not applicable
919008636706 BWS559 LED8/830 II DS50 CLO-SRB STDE 10%
919008636707 BWS559 LED8/830 II DS50 GW CLO STDE 10%
Mechanical and Housing
Order Code Full Product Name Housing Color
919008635355 BPS559 LED20/830IIGRDM10 CLOLS850 C4K60P Gray
919008634903 BPS559 LED15/830II GL-DM31 CLOSRTBC4K60P White
919008634909 BPS559 LED15/727II GL-DM31 CLOSRTBC4K60P White
919008634916 BPS559 LED15/722II DM31 CLO SRTB C4K 60P Gray
Order Code Full Product Name Housing Color
919008635356 BPS559 LED20/830IIGLDM10 CLOLS850 C4K60P White
919008634905 BDS559 LED15/830 II GL-DS50 CLO C4K White
919008636706 BWS559 LED8/830 II DS50 CLO-SRB STDE Grey
919008636707 BWS559 LED8/830 II DS50 GW CLO STDE Opal
Product Data
Order Code Full Product Name
Product family
code
919008635355 BPS559 LED20/830IIGRDM10 CLOLS850 C4K60P BPS559
Order Code Full Product Name
Product family
code
919008634903 BPS559 LED15/830II GL-DM31 CLOSRTBC4K60P BPS559
Copenhagen LED gen2 mini
6Product family leaflet, 2025, May 20 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Product family
code
919008634909 BPS559 LED15/727II GL-DM31 CLOSRTBC4K60P BPS559
919008634916 BPS559 LED15/722II DM31 CLO SRTB C4K 60P BPS559
919008635356 BPS559 LED20/830IIGLDM10 CLOLS850 C4K60P BPS559
Order Code Full Product Name
Product family
code
919008634905 BDS559 LED15/830 II GL-DS50 CLO C4K BDS559
919008636706 BWS559 LED8/830 II DS50 CLO-SRB STDE BWS559
919008636707 BWS559 LED8/830 II DS50 GW CLO STDE BWS559
Polar Wide Diagrams
Polar Normal (separate) - BPS559I -